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SEK wal
BLOCK 3020A UBI ROAD 1

#0133

SIN HOAUTO

Block 3020A Ubi Road 1 # 111-33 Singapore 408714

Tel: [ 65) 69064526 HP: 92712214 Fax: (65) 69664

Email :chris_chanbebewhotmail.com

1P AR

W

Singapore 408714

Accident date: 10™ JULY 2018
Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SKK9484K Toyota Wish 1.8 A"

10" JULY 2018

—— ‘—

Sn  aty Items Uiptice Amount

1 1 RearBootLid Do.ided 1 ~ $950.00 ©

2 2 RearBootLid Hinges 1+ - $187.70 ~ $375.40

3 1 Rear boot lid emble logo  rre. | $74.107

4 ! Rear Boot Lid Inner Lock 1. ‘ =1 SR

5 1 Rear boot lid inner rubber [ A4 $276.10 ~

6 1 Rear Boot Lid center moulding Lt $613.80 -

7 2  Rear Boot Lid center moulding side clips < ~~  $850 $17.00*

8 1 Rear Boot Lid Number Plate = T _ $50.00 ¢ .

9 2 Rear Boot Lid Number Plate Lamp $138.10 $270.20 4

10 1 RearBoot Lid Inner Trim board /. .d ] <$BBa00) 750
11 1 Rear Boot Lid Inner lock side cover +n_ $68.00 © -
12 1 Rear boot lid windscreen seal  pe, <IHOW. =0
13 2 Reartaillamp [fod A Cruld $640.10  si28e20 &%

14 4  Rear tall lamp clips ‘:30 $34.00 —

15 2 Rear tail lamp panel - .00 T

16 1 Rear End Panel cuter od ! = ﬁ S8
17 1 Rear End Panel inner r4¢ ! '

18 1 Rear End Panel Top Garnish v L{l f Cﬁ 232
19 1 Rearspare tire lock 14 re $536.10 '
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|
I
Shest | '
20 1 Rear floor panel top cover 7 it L $635.77
21 1 Rearfloor panel sealant | " | $120.00~
22 2 Rear floor panel side cover frd 522450 $451.00 ~
23 1 Rear floor panel inner garnish - ad $682.70 ~
24 1 Rear floor p:nul nr trim j' i f $503.10
25 1 RearBumper i | s78
26 2 Rear Bumper side raﬂaclnr e $83.10 66.20 x
27 2 Rear Bumper Side Bracket _ $1i120 <
28 1 Rear Bumper reverse sensor 5+ (- - _$360:00 LY
29 2  Rear Bumper Bracket L'r‘* Codal QP‘-J
30 8 Rearbumperclips  For ) !ﬂ-.-hl}-‘*
3 1 rearexhaust = -< . _ $871.10 ~
32 1 rear exhaust aluminium cover i [ h___ $212.15 X :
y  Rar Fody Imer TrimBoadd 1V = 690-72 /':“r{-'.? =
GO ¢ A2 Subtptal - $13,816.52
451
labour charges
To Check Wiring System l M 20
Tuff Kote ' $15000 5 O
To Remove & refix cushion } i-lyﬁ »
To Remove & refix rear exhaust M P‘ )
To Remove & refix rear windscreen $120.00 L///
Gum ’ " $50.00 /
N fJ .
To Remove & refix reverse Sensor f $10000 50
Towing charges LK¥ Auto Consuitants hence notify [ $100.00 X
Ihe Repaiter of e lalowmg. 9
» T resurvey belore B0Ne1 Spray paind
Panel beating :”“_‘m___fl’i “":W I‘Iyl‘:ﬂﬂ uv
= Party proes g% subyec 1o rittmation
Sprrf palntlug » Third party sursey (800 & _ . thoul Pregudior” beas
® Na ilegal mestitition|y el
® Supphemiritary Heshis) musi oo resurveyed png Eu*hl ,
B sutyect 1o Ymal approwa! e Insurares Company
Achnowkedged by Recaiter I:- 16,786.52
Sigratire: . 6
Dimbe:
+ '.sﬁ}ém;
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* Hack to OneMotoring

L nquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
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o b o P sction engquire e bare By Ml e e foreDeregingut 8 UNCTION _1D=FIMM0 91T

SKKPARaK

12 Oct 2018
TOYOTA
WIEH 18 4
Grey

i
172252518
ZNE 100297401
FTOMW (130 bhp
$19.74400

05 May 2006
65 May 2006

1

$11.741.00

Farteited
$0.00

D4 My Z026
E - Open Culegory

$34 81500
$34,815.00
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SINHOAUTO

Block 3020A Ubi Road 1 # 0]-33 Singapore 408714
Fel : { 65) 69664526 HP: 92712214 Fax: (65) 6%&+ﬂ:
Email :chri (@ hutmail.c

SEK WAl 10" JULY 2018
BLOCK 3020A UBI ROAD 1

#01-33

Singapore 408714

Accident date: 10" JULY 2018

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SKK9494K Toyota Wish 1.8 A &

sim aty Items Ulptice Amount
1 1 Rear Boot Lid ~ $950.00
2 2 RearBootLidHinges $187.70  $375.40
3 1 Rear boot lid emble logo $74.10
4 1 Rear Boot Lid Inner Lock $548.10
5 1 Rear boot lid inner rubber $276.10
6 1 Rear Boot Lid center moulding $613.80
7 2  Rear Boot Lid center moulding side clips $17.00
8 1 Rear Boot Lid Number Plate $50.00
9 2  Rear Boot Lid Number Plate Lamp $270.20
10 1 Rear Boot Lid Inner Trim board $680.00
1 1 Rear Boot Lid Inner lock side caver $68.00
12 1 Rear boot lid windscreen seal $310.10
13 2 Rear tail lamp ~ $1,280.20
14 4  Rear tail lamp clips ~ $34.00
15 2  Rear tail lamp panel $640.00
16 1 Rear End Panel cuter $740.00
17 1 Rear End Panel inner B ~ $580.00
18 1 Rear End Panel Top Garmish ~ $403.40
19 1 Rear spare tire lock $536.10

Page 18T



> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner |0 Type: Singapore NRIC
Owuner 1D: B505G
R T R e e e e L T e )
Viehicle No.: SEKFL94K
Vehicle to be Exported: Ve
Intended De-registration Date 10 Jul 2018
Vehicle Make: TOYOTA
Vehicle Madel WISH 18 A
Primary Colour: Grey
Manulacturing Year: 2004
Engine Na 1ZZ2522518
Chassis Nou ZME100297401
Maximum Power Output: 97 0kW (130 bhp)
Open Market Value: £19.744.00
Original Registration Date: 05 May 2006
First Registration Date: 05 May 2006
Transfer Count 1
Actual ARF Paid: $21.741.00
Clalesdid PARF REEUF O GKO N o ey ey
PARF Eligibility Forfeited
PARF Eligibllity Explry Date
PARF Rebate Amount: $0.00
T R e 0 e e e S e R I s . ot o = et
COE Expiry Date; 04 May 2026
COE Category E - Open Category
COE Period{Years) 10
POP Paid $44,048.00
COE Rebate Amount $35.992.00
Total Rebate Amount; $35,992.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 Jul 2018

OK



[[] Toyota Wish 1.84 [COE tili 420,888 47,200 jy= 17-May-2006 L7 : MRy Availabis
08/ 2021)

Lady Owerar, Weell Mairetain By Reputatie Workihop, Engne Mountng, Gear Mounting, Bearings, Etr, Just Replaced, Totally Mo Repairs Nesded.
Accidert Free! $5888 Drivesway, Trade-In Welcome

[C] Toyots wish 1.8a (COE till $57,000 47,220 jye 1332008 LT . MEy Availishie
05/2026)

Changing New Car. Just Had Servicing Last Week, Changed 0 And Tyres, oEETD
| — e N i =L L Finpmin, el Gis |

[] Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE il S50 838 S7,040 fyr 13- ) 2008 LM 123,000 km My Avaiintie
06/2026)

Ms.wwmmmr.lm.smlqthWhmFm.sthhﬁmeEmmmmuﬂm'rmwuhmr
Believe Wihout Yiewing [t. 2 Years Fres Servicing. Na .

Insurancs renewal at cheaper price!

W'l fined you the cheapest Car linsurani= guoles frsm over 10 insorers. Make your chole on o excess and own workshop, Everything dors at the
comiort of your own home, Rondskde assidance & cliims suppor completely frod.

Find out more)

[ Teyota wish 1584 (cOE tll $23,800 $8,120 fyr 15-Jun-2006 1. 7% e - MRV Avallalile
06/2021)

us-mmmmmhmmﬁm&mﬁwmumm,wmmn

Appoirtment Dnly. pa=——1]

fomET in ny & Thuily Wy - AN WA ' 1 ¥ AW

[T Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE til 450,600 $6,430 fyr 30-Jun-2006 1,7 e . Py Availatile
05/2026)

Popular MPMY Of Al Time, Sporty Blue In Coleur, In Good Canditien, Low Depreciation, Almost § Mare Years To Go, View [t Mow

Prime Cars Credi —e

[7] Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till $IS838 58,640 fyr 003006 17%ee 169,000 km MPY Auolable
o7/1011)

1mn.m~Lmrmmmmmmmwumwmmmwmmmnm

Weleome! Flesible Bank/Tn House Loan Available'G5T Included. ...,
! P I a0 0 L LIVIE A W B War [rela g, e poka

[ Toyota Wish 1.84 (COE til) $14,000 87,630 fyr 07 Sap-2008 1,79 e - My Aalinbie
0B/2021)

fuurneuunumwmmummmmnw‘mmmm 100% Acodert Free And All Wear Aad Tasr Repiaced]

Mew Faint Can Be Arrange! Best Quality Purchase From Us,...

Gl Motanng P s

[ Toyota wish 1.84 (COE till 520,800 45,800 fyr 21-5ep-2008 1794 cx . by Avnitable
o7/2021)

wmwwmmmwmmwmmwmmmrmmmm-munmw

Accident Free! In House Loan Or Rank Loon Ayl No Need Gu..

£8 Motor Trading

[C] Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till . WA -0t 2006 1,79 ec . PV Avalintle
10/2028)

Vohiche Category: 8 Car (1601cc And Above}, COE Expery Date: 3 Ot 2026 cCE=D

[ Teyeta wish 1.84 (COE till #54,500 $5,560 jyr 06-0c1-2006 1,/ e 113,000 ki My Avallabibe
09 /2026)

1 Careful Cwrar Only, Very Low Milsage Doneiess Than 10kfyr), Atcident Froe With riginal Palnbaork, View To Balleve, T Yesrs Laon Avalishie

i-loe-XIN [z MR das i o - wh, L Tewnia
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» Back to OneMotoring
Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Wehbche Owner Particulars
Dot 11 Ty Singapore NRIC
ymmee |13 BS050
Wehicle Details .
Welilgle Mo SMHPaRib
Wehicle to e Enported: Yeu
Hrtevis ! Ovreratration Llate 12 Ocr 2018
wein b blase TOYOTA
woniie Moel WISH 154
Prirtuary Colour Diey
Samifartiring Ve ] 2008
Enjgirm N 1EZE5215%h
Chensm Mo, ANE G2 TA {
S minmm P Compur: FIOKW 130 bihis)
Capwn Marner Vikie C19TA4 00
e aarnal Begitration Date 015 Mary 2008
FE T § Ilubuulimﬂ-:: lHHn m
T wter Conrnt 1
A i AR Pant 21810
Intended PARF Rebate Detalls
PAHE Engl Uty Forlesto
HARF Elnguiity F mpary Dt
FAE Kebme Amonnt $100 '
Intended COE Rebate Details
CIOE Enpiry Dl Dl My X124 .
COE Cavegory, £ Open Categury
COE Period| Yeanl: 1n
POP Paid S44. DA 0
COE Bevde A $3dR1N00
Total Rebite Amount: $3881500

T ivbormaion conmtabned berew s oorrect as a1 12 Oct 2016

OK
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Jg: Irene SLI{KAutn!

From: chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 16 January 2019 10:38 PM

To: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: SKK9494K & SLR2067H DOA 10/7/18 *** LKK REF : CC4/ASM18012595/Aja3
Attachments: DV.jpg

Dear Joy,

Enclosed is the DV .
Please let us have your payment soon . Thanks

Regords,
Chris Chan Pick Yuen

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <Joylrene@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, January 16, 2019 3:07 PM

To: chan pick yuen

Subject: RE: SKK9494K & SLR2067H DOA 10/7/18 *** LKK REF : CC4/ASM18012595/Aja3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Chris,
DV attached for your necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Joy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@|kkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.It may contain confidential and/or privileged
information.If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender
immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email
Is strictly forbidden.

From: chan pick yuen [mallto:chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com)

Sent: Wednesday, 16 January 2019 1:33 PM

To: Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <loylrene@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: 5KK9494K & SLR2067H DOA 10/7/18 *** LKK REF : CC4/ASM18012595/Aja3

Dear Irene ,

Accept . DV please . Thanks



Jnx Irene (LKKAuto) —

From: chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe®@hotmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 21 November 2018 2:08 PM

To: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Cc: Asher Sng (LEKAuto)

Subject: Re: SKK9494K & SLR2067H DOA 10/7/18 *** LKK REF : CC4/ASM18012595/Aja3
Attachments: LOA INVOICE pdf; SAS2436743 pdf

Dear Sir /Mdm ,
Enclosed is our client's GIA report .

As request following :

1. RC 55500 ( AS AGREED ) -As greed

2. LOU S800 ( S100-1800cc X 8 DAYS - 6 Days recommend + 1 day waiting PRS + 1 day weekend )
@ 100%
Total $6300/-.

Please let us have your offer soon . Thanks

Regards,
Chris Chan Pick Yuen

From: chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com>

Sent: Friday, October 12, 2018 10:03 AM

To: assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: admin-a@lkkauto.com

Subject: Re: SKK9494K & SLR2067H DOA 10/7/18 *** LKK REF : CC4/ASM18012595/Aja3

Dear Sir / Mdm ,

Enclosed is GIA & amend estimate , please pass to Mr Adrian .

Regards,
Chris Chan Pick Yuen

From: Mei Kwan [LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, August 7, 2018 10:10 AM

To: chan pick yuen

Ce: Joy Irene [LKKAuto); Asher Sng {LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong [LKKAuUto); Admin A

Subject: RE: SKK9494K & SLR2067H DOA 10/7/18 *** LKK REF : CC4/ASM18012595/Aja3

Dear Chris,

We refer to the above matter.



Jn'z Irene (LKKAuto)

From: chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe@hotmail com>

Sent: Wednesday, 21 November 2018 2:08 PM

To: Joy |rene (LKKAUtD)

Cc Asher Sng (LKKAuUto)

Subject: Re: SKK9494K & SLR2067H DOA 10/7/1B *** LKK REF : CC4/ASM18012595/Aja3
Attachments: LOA INVOICE pdf; SAS2436743 pdf

Dear Sir /Mdm ,

Enclosed is our client's GIA report .
As request following :

1. RC 55500 ( AS AGREED ) -As greed

2. LOU S800 ( $100-1800cc X 8 DAYS - 6 Days recommend + 1 day waiting PRS + 1 day weekend )
@ 100%
Total $6300/-.

Please let us have your offer soon . Thanks

Regards,
Chris Chan Pick Yuen

Fram: chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com>

Sent: Friday, October 12, 2018 10:03 AM

To: assignments@lkkauto.com

Ce: admin-a@lkkauto.com

Subject: Re: SKK9494K & SLR2067H DOA 10/7/18 *** LKK REF : CC4/ASM18012595/Aja3

Dear Sir / Mdm ,

Enclosed is GIA & amend estimate , please pass to Mr Adrian .

Regnrds,
("hris Chan Pick Yuen

From: Mei Kwan [LKKAuto) <Melkwan@Ilkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, August 7, 2018 10:10 AM

To: chan pick yuen

Ce: Joy Irene [LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: SKK9494K & SLR2067H DOA 10/7/18 *** LKK REF : CC4/ASM18012595/Aja3

Dear Chris,

We refler to the above matter.
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18 December 2018

CHI WEI MING

10 WOODLEIGH CLOSE
#10-04

SINGAPORE 357805

Dear Sir/lMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18012595/Aja3
YOUR REF : SLR 2067H

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR 2067H AND SKK 9494K ALONG WOODLEIGH CLOSE
ON 10.07.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third

party claim against your policy

We have received a claim from M/s SIN HO AUTO, acting on behalf of the owner of SKK
9494K against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
hit Third Party vehicle from the rear. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to (oyvirene@lkkauto com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not

provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further
document may be required:

+ Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Oriver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
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SPUBEAVE Lo#-25 PAYA LB IS STRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE Jus9iy PEL S 2500501 FAX (b3 nl5nd 1) 5

« |f you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authonsed
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us

at joyirene@Ikkauto com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

. andler

DID: 6841 2409

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: joyirena@lkkauto.com

c.c.  AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

SIN HO AUTO
BLOCK 3020A UBI ROAD 1
#01-33 Singapare 408714
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CLAIM REF - SEMOONTS
INSURED + CHI WEI MING

We/| SEX WAI NO.57518505G hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars | FIVE THOUSAND
M ] (5% 5.990.00 ) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and
final settiement of all claims of whatevet kind including damages for personal injuries and damages
to property that we/) may have againit the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their insured or the
diver of motor wehicke no. [SLR 2067H | 44 a result of an accident along |WOODLEIGH CLOSE | on
[10/07/2018 | of which we/| were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of
mator vehicle no [SKK 9494K],

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
lable for any further claimis] whatsoever and whosoever present of future that wefl may have
against the sald Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SLR 2067H | n connection directly or
indirectly with the said acadent and give our/my full and final discharge.

we/l hereby declare that we/l arefam the person{s) entitied to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnily AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any clabm made or to be made in
respect of this settiement.

it i3 understood and agreed that payment herein s made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SLR 1067H|

Dated this l} day of 0l 2019
lfr ‘:]
ALY 8
o e e I —XTIITITE
i . Ss IQS'DS(?
Telephone No. !
Witness's Signature

Witness's NRIC No. M

LA rwce P LA (Comgpany Aoy, N 199R035LIM)|

& Dngrmce Wy #0001 ALL Trwee Srgapon 58511

Catturme Comtre PB101

I +85 GESO JHRS Fao o8 B335 207 Wetefe wew s come g



SIN HO AUTO

Block 3020A Ubi Road 1 # 01-33 Singapore 408714
Tel : ( 65) 69664526 HP: 92712214 Fax: (65) 69664526
Email :chri bebe@ ho 0

INVOICE

SEK WAI Date: 21*" Nov 18
Blk 3020A #01-33

Ubi Road 1
Singapore 408714

Accident date:10™ JULY 2018
Final Bill For Vehicle No: SKKS8484K TOYOTA WISH 1.8A

mﬂﬂum

[Lump Sum repair cost as recommended by
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
Furvaynr : Mr Adrian Ling

S/DLRS: FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY

Page 323



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
I\I"Ihil:h No: FLH Z06TH {Insd veh) | Model: TOYOTA WISH
ISKK 9494K (TP weh) ,

Date of Accident: [10/07/2018 '

Global Sum Settlement | : | [X] Yes [ 1 No

Repair Estimats ¢ '$ - 18,167 .52

Final Repair Cost 5 = 5,500.004

Loss of Use 5 _-840.00 Bdays at $80.00 per day
Rental (if any) '8 days £
LTA / GIA Search Fee -] 0.00

Others: | s] 0.00

Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) 5 5,900.00

lbelow)

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? |

] YES [ X]

NO (Kindly indicate

A} For Non GIA Registered Workshop:

Agreed Liability ____ 100

(%)

B) For GIA Registerad Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yesf No BOLA Scenario No:

Assessed Liabllity ().
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nat apply.

(%)

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) [SIN HO AUTO
i

5.800.00

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
LKK Auto Consultants Pia Lid

£2/01/2018

Date

Please attach all the supporiing decuments to the form,
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation ta Act; Survey Report; Medical

Raport/ Bill {if any)




’ VV LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

v 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408633
- TEL: 6255 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 198807198R GST Reg No. 16-98071868-R
Affilinted to Federation Internationale Des Expents En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Raf CC4/ASM18012595/Aja3q2
raten b I owe zovaoe | [NV
ATTN.KIAN CHUAN Code . ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLR 2067H Veh. Inspected SKK 34D4K
Policy No. GA264037 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SBMOONZ3 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 10/07/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Modal TOYOTAWISH c.c 1754
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2006
Chassis No. ZNE100297401 Colour GREY
Odometer 303183 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |185/55 R15 FALKEN & mm
L/H Front Tyre |195/55 R15 FALKEN B mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185/55 R15 FALKEN 8 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |195/55 R15 FALKEN & mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information
Accident Date 10/07/2018 Inspection Date 10/07/2018
Survey held at  SIN HO AUTO
BLOCK 3020A UBI ROAD 1 #01-33
SINGAPORE 408714
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 6 Working Days




7

Ass s =

174 74

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
61 Ui Ave 1 #0125 Paya Ubi inoustngl Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 8256 2581 FAX: 6256 4115

(CONSISTENT)

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18012595/Ajadq2

Reg. No 189607T188R GST Reg No. 19-86071968-R Page No.1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKK 9494K
Estimate QOur Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition W?{H “lm
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BOOT LID (CONSISTENT) DENTED - 850.00 950 00
2|REAR BOOT LID HINGES @$187.70 (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY : 37540
1|REAR BOOT LID EMBLE LOGO (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY #7410 74 10
1|REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT) DAMAGED y 548 10 385.00
1|REAR BOOT LID INNER RUBBE (CONSISTENT) cuT 276.10 27610
1|REAR BOOT LID CENTER MOULDING (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 'r,,a‘ra.au
2|REAR BOOT LID CENTER MOULDING SIDE CLIPS @38 50 |NOT NECESSARY 700
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 50.00
Z|REAR BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE LAMP @35135.10 NOT NECESSARY 270.20
(CONSISTENT) 7
1|REAR BOOT LID INNER TRIM BOARD (CONSISTENT) CRACKED ,/580.00 485 50
1|REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK SIDE COVER NOT NECESSARY £68.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BOOT LID WINDSCREEN SEAL (CONSISTENT) MNECESSARY - 31010 255,30
2|REAR TAIL LAMP @$840.10 (CONSISTENT) NS CUT/ VS 28020 818,00
CRACKED
4|REAR TAIL LAMP CLIPS §@5%8 50 (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY <3400 34.00
2|REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL @$32000 (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE /840.00
; LABOUR
1|REAR END PANEL OUTER (CONSISTENT) DENTED 740,00 581.00
1|REAR END PANEL INNER (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 580,00
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 403 4 232 90
1|REAR SPARE TIRE LOCK [CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY ~ 53610 -
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP COVER (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 53577
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT [(CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 120,00
. 2|REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE COVER @%225 50 CRACKED 451,00 45100
Y (CONSISTENT)
1|REAR FLODOR PANEL INNER GARNISH NOT NECESSARY < BB270
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL INNER TRIM (COMSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 50310
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED A.077.00 575.00
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR @3$83.10 NOT NECESSARY 18620




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Uibi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubs Industrial Park, Singapone 408633
TEL G256 3561 FAX. 5258 4315

Aeg. No: 189607 198R GST Reg. No 18-B60T7188-R Page No. -2 of 2
- Estimate By | Our Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition m“m%] ‘i“"]
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET @%55 80 (CONSISTENT) |[NECESSARY < 111.20 111.20
2|REAR BUMPER BRACKET @s68 40 (CONSISTENT) NiS DENTED 136.80 68.40
B|REAR BUMPER CLIPS @%8.50 (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY L 52.00 30,00
1|REAR EXHAUST (COMNSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE g71.10 -
LABOUR
1|REAR EXHALST ALUMINIUM COVER (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY r 21215 -
.-2 REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD @Sﬁﬁl’l 50 N/S CRACKED 1,381.00 690.50
([CONSISTENT) ' /
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -1,507.00
14847 52 52100
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (CONSISTENT) (SN) [DAMAGED 350.00 200,00
350.00 20000
LABOUR
TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM 8000 30,00
TUFF KOTE 150.00 50,00
TO REMOVE & REFIX CUSHION > 150.00 60.00
TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST L 220,00 80.00
TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN ; 120.00 120.00
GUM _ 50.00 50,00
TO REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR - 100.00 50.00
TOWING CHARGES. NOT NECESSARY . 100.00 -
PANEL BEATING INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR 100000 900,00
TAIL LAMP PANEL AND REAR EXHALST
SPRAY PAINTING _1,000.00 800,00
; 2870.00 2,140.00
GRAND TOTAL 18,167.52 6,861.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 5,500.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Repog Ref No. CC4/ASM1B012595/Aja3q2

K2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LUABILITY 10 THIRD PARTEES - This Report is mads soiely for the use snd banefil of the Cliant named on the ront page of this Repor
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